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C A T E R I N G  M E N U

CCG BURGER SLIDERS 

FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS 

CHICKEN WINGS 
(MANGO HABANERO,  KANSAS CITY BBQ, OR BUFFALO)

POLENTA BITES

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 
(VARIETY OF CURED MEATS, CHEESES, CRACKERS, 

& CONDIMENTS)

VEGETABLE CRUDITE 
(VARIETY OF RAW SEASONAL VEGETABLES & 
RANCH DRESSING)

TUNA TARTARE WONTONS

DEVILED EGGS 
(CHEDDAR, BACON, SWEET & SPICY SAUCE, CHIVES)

PETITE CRAB CAKES

FRIED CALAMARI 

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

MUSHROOM, ONION, GOAT CHEESE CROSTINI

STEAK TARTARE CROSITNI 

½ TRAY FULL TRAY

$70

$95

$95

$130

$180

$180

CAESER SALAD

GARDEN SALAD 

PENNE PRIMAVERA 

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST

SLICED NY STRIP

CITRUS SALMON

MASHED POTATOES

ROASTED POTATOES

FRENCH FRIES

CREAMY POLENTA

SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE

MAC & CHEESE

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

KIDS PASTA WITH BUTTER OR TOMATO SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH 

BLT SANDWICH 

STEAK SANDWICH 

FRENCH ONION GRILLED CHEESE

½ TRAY FULL TRAY

$55

$45

$75

$85

$150

$125

$55

$55

$55

$55

$55

$150

$55

$55

$45

$75

$65

$95

$85

$100

$80

$140

$160

$290

$240

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$290

$100

$100

$80

$140

$120

$180

$165

OTHER PRICE

$36 / DOZEN

$36 / DOZEN

$90 / 36PCS

$48 / DOZEN

$24 / DOZEN

$72 / DOZEN

$48 / DOZEN

$24 / DOZEN

$60 / DOZEN 

( 7 2  H O U R  N O T I C E )
 ( P R I C I N G  D O E S  N O T  I N C L U D E  T A X  O R  3 %

C R E D I T  C A R D  P R O C E S S I N G  F E E )

$45 $80


