

## CATERING MENU

	½ TRAY	FULL TRAY	OTHER PRICE		½ TRAY	FULL TRAY
CCG BURGER SLIDERS			\$36 / DOZEN	CAESER SALAD	\$55	\$100
FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS			\$36 / DOZEN	GARDEN SALAD	\$45	\$80
CHICKEN WINGS			\$90 / 36PCS	PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$75	\$140
(MANGO HABANERO, KANSAS CITY BBQ, OR BUFFALO	O)			ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$85	\$160
POLENTA BITES	\$70	\$130		SLICED NY STRIP	\$150	\$290
CHARCUTERIE BOARD  (VARIETY OF CURED MEATS, CHEESES, CRACKERS, & CONDIMENTS)	\$95	\$180		CITRUS SALMON	\$125	\$240
				MASHED POTATOES	\$55	\$100
VEGETABLE CRUDITE (VARIETY OF RAW SEASONAL VEGETABLES &	\$45	\$80		ROASTED POTATOES	\$55	\$100
				FRENCH FRIES	\$55	\$100
RANCH DRESSING)				CREAMY POLENTA	\$55	\$100
TUNA TARTARE WONTONS			\$48 / DOZEN	SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	\$55	\$100
<b>DEVILED EGGS</b> (CHEDDAR, BACON, SWEET & SPICY SAUCE, CHIVES	)		\$24 / DOZEN	LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE	\$150	\$290
PETITE CRAB CAKES			\$72 / DOZEN	MAC & CHEESE	\$55	\$100
FRIED CALAMARI	\$95	\$180		KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$55	\$100
SHRIMP COCKTAIL			\$48 / DOZEN	KIDS PASTA WITH BUTTER OR TOMATO SAUCE	\$45	\$80
MUSHROOM, ONION, GOAT CHEESE CROSTINI			\$24 / DOZEN	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$75	\$140
STEAK TARTARE CROSITNI			\$60 / DOZEN	BLT SANDWICH	\$65	\$120
				STEAK SANDWICH	\$95	\$180
				FRENCH ONION GRILLED CHEESE	\$85	\$165

(72 HOUR NOTICE)
(PRICING DOES NOT INCLUDE TAX OR 3%
CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEE)

CLUB CAR GRILLE
6 S. BROADWAY, IRVINGTON, NY 10533
(914)-591-2033
INFO@CLUBCARGRILLE.COM